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Vocabulary Practice - November

Ex. 1 Find 10 expressions.



1. pseudo sprawiedliwość - 

2. ściągnąć na siebie całą uwagę - 

3. ukuć termin - 

4. zwariować - 

5. wypożyczalnia ubrań - 

6. olbrzymie zadanie - 

7. fan pastelowych kolorów - 

8. płynąć z prądem -

9. ślad węglowy -

10. moda w obiegu zamkniętym -

Ex. 2 Translate using the expressions from ex.1.
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DAUNTING – zniechęcający (trudnością), przytłaczający

AT THE RISK OF EXTINCTION – zagrożone wyginięciem

COHESIVE - spójny

ANNUALLY – rocznie

FRAZZLED – zmęczony, skonany

FARCICAL – absurdalny, niedorzeczny

FULL-SLEEVED– z długim rękawem

SLOPPY – niedbały, niechlujny

DISPARATE - odmienny

CONTEMPORARY - współczesny

FEARLESS - nieustraszony

RIGID – surowy, nieugięty
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Ex. 3 Complete the sentences with the words

1. She was wearing a _________________ evening dress.

2. My handwriting gets very _____________ when I take notes fast.

3. How much do you earn ______________?

4. Some people decide to invest in _________________ art.

5. Stop trying to explain yourself. Your excuses are _______________.

6. Lots of animal species are ________________________. We should protect them.

7. At the end of a hectic day like today my brain is so ___________ I just want to hit the hay.

8. Before making a final call you should collect information from _________ sources.

9. Have you ever heard of the _____________ adventurer Bear Grylls?

10. My grandad keeps this __________ routine and always takes a long walk in the early morning.

11. Before you hand in the essay make sure it’s ____________ .

12. We are faced with a task that is very ______________. Nevertheless, we must give it a go.

Notes:
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List of words:
A HABIT – nawyk, przyzwyczajenie
A SQUARE - nudziarz
FROM CRADLE TO GRAVE – przez całe życie, przez cały cykl (istnienia produktu)
A BURST – zryw, wybuch
A GOWN - suknia
A SPLIT  - rozcięcie (w ubraniu)
A SCULPTURE - rzeźba
 DIGESTION - trawienie
AN AFFRONT – obraza, zniewaga

1.     Lady Gaga was wearing a stunning _________ with a __________.

2.     Some museums decide to return their artefacts, such as __________ to the countries of

origin.

3.     Eating fibre helps your ___________.

4.     It takes time to develop a __________ of drinking water regularly but it is definitely

beneficial to your body.

5.     It’s believed to be an ___________ to wear white at the wedding unless you are a bride, of

course.

6.     A loud __________ of applause took the performer by surprise.

7.     She lived in the small cottage ______________________.

8.     My uncle is such a ___________ that I can’t stand talking to him.
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Ex. 4 Complete the sentences.
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TO FLICK - pstryknąć

TO ESTIMATE - oszacować

TO STALL – utknąć w martwym punkcie

TO RE-ROUTE - przekierować

TO UNVEIL – odsłonić 

TO GO INTO LANDFILL – trafić na wysypisko

TO COMMISSION STH – zamówić dzieło, zlecić

zadanie

List of words:
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Ex.5 Complete the sentences. Remember about grammar forms.



TO TACKLE STH – uporać się z czymś,

stawić czoła     

TO SPOT - dostrzec

TO BE PICTURED – być sfotografowanym

TO OFFEND - obrazić

TO DUMB DOWN – upraszczać, skracać

(aby było lepiej zrozumiałe)

It’s awful to see how much of perfectly good food ______________________.

They are going to ____________ the new statue next month.

I‘ve just got an email saying that my parcel has been ______________ to a different parcel

locker.

I wish they had decided to  __________________ building a new hospital instead of a statue.

What a waste of money!

I can’t stand the way the TV reporters tend to  ____________________ the information. It’s kind

of disrespectful to the viewers.

Look there, on the right. Can you ______________ the owl?

Sorry, I didn’t mean to _______________ you.

Could you ________________ the total cost of the renovation?

Defining steps to _________________ possible problems is a key element in every project.

The water is not boiling because you haven’t ___________ the kettle switch.

The actress___________________________ in the local bar last night.

With no money for further research we are likely to ___________.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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TO PICTURE STH – wyobrazić sobie

TO BE HAILED – zostać okrzykniętym

TO PROCRASTINATE – odkładać, odwlekać

TO BREW - zaparzyć

TO SWAP – wymieniać się

TO WANDER AWAY – zbaczać, błądzić myślami

List of words:
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Ex. 6 Answer the questions.



1. How long does it take to brew a cup of your favourite tea?

2. Have you ever wandered away during a meeting at work (lesson at school)? Has anyone

noticed?

3. Do you sometimes swap your clothes with your siblings or friends?

4. What kind of things do you usually procrastinate?

5. Where do you picture yourself in two years’ time?

6. What film/song do you think is going to be hailed the best of 2021?

K
E
Y
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1.pseudo sprawiedliwość -  KANGAROO JUSTICE

2. ściągnąć na siebie całą uwagę - STEAL THE SHOW

3. ukuć termin - COIN THE TERM

4. zwariować - GO NUTS

5. wypożyczalnia ubrań - CLOTHING RENTAL

6. olbrzymie zadanie - MAMMOTH TASK

7. fan pastelowych kolorów - PASTEL PERSON

8. płynąc z prądem - GO WITH THE FLOW

9. ślad węglowy - CARBON FOOTPRINT

10. moda w obiegu zamkniętym - CIRCULAR FASHION

KEY:
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Exercise 2

Exercise 3

1. full-sleeved

2. sloppy

3. annually

4. contemporary

5. farcical

6. at the risk of extinction

7. frazzled

8. disparate

9. fearless

10. rigid

11. cohesive

12. daunting

Exercise 4

1.   gown (with a) split

2.     sculptures

3.     digestion

4.     habit

5.     affront 

6.     burst

7.    from cradle to grave 

8.     square
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Exercise 5

goes into landfill

unveil

re-routed

commission

dumb down

spot

offend

estimate

tackle

flicked

was pictured

stall 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Exercise 6

Students' answers

If you want me to check your answers, send them to my by email
karolina@pasjonatkaangielskiego.pl


